
Skating Schedule  February & March 2026 
 

Div 1:  Mrs. Mitchell & Mrs. Matuga 

Tuesday  Feb 10:   9:15-10am     Spectator   (with Mr. Ajohn) 

Tuesday Feb 17:  9:15-10am   Spectator (with Mrs MacDermott) 

Tues Mar 3  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mme. Candy) 

 

Div 2:  Mrs. Chambers 

Thurs. Feb 19  9-9:45am   Hucul (with Mme. Bird) 

Thurs. Feb 26  9:00-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Heather) 

Thurs. Mar. 5  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mme. Burns) 

 

Div 3:  Mrs. Williams 

Thurs Feb 5  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mme. Burns) 

Thurs. Feb 12  9:15-10am   Spectator (with Mme. Cannon) 

Thurs. Feb 19  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mrs. Macdermott) 

 

Div 4: Mrs. MacDermott 

Tuesday Feb 17  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mrs. Mitchell) 

Thursday Feb 19 9:15-10am   Spectator (with Mrs. Williams) 

Thurs. Feb 26  9:15-10   Spectator 

 

Div 7 :  Mme. Candy 

Thursday Feb 19 1:00-1:45  Spectator (with Mme. Burns) 

Tuesday Feb 24  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mr. Ajohn) 

Tuesday Mar 3  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mrs. Mitchell) 

 

Div 8:  Mme. Burns 

Thurs. Feb. 5  9-9:45am   Hucul (with Mrs. Williams) 

Thurs. Feb. 19  1:00-1:45pm  Spectator  (with Mme. Candy) 

Thurs. Mar 5  9:15-10am  Spectator (with Mrs. Chambers) 

 

Div. 9   Mr. Ajohn   

Thurs. Feb 3  10-10:45am  Spectator 

Tues. Feb 10  9:15-10 am  Spectator (with Mrs. Mitchell) 

Tues. Feb 24  9:15-10 am  Spectator (with Mme. Candy) 

 

Div 10  Mme. Runciman 

Tues Feb 4  9:00-9:45am    Hucul (with Mme. Amber) 

Tues. Feb 17  9:00-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Bird) 

Tues. Feb 24  9:00-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Amber) 

 



Div. 11:  Mme. Bird  

Tues. Feb 3  9:00-9:15am  Spectator (with Mme. Runciman) 

Tues. Feb 17  9-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Runciman) 

Thurs. Feb 19  9-9:45   Hucul (with Mrs. Chambers) 

 

Div 12:  Mmes. Bartsch/Kailey 

Thurs Feb 5  9:15-10am   Spectator (with Mme. Heather) 

Tues Feb 10  9-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Amber) 

Thurs. Feb 12  9:15-10am   Spectator (with Mme. Williams) 

 

Div 13: . Heather 

Tues. Feb 3  9-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Amber) 

Thurs. Feb 5  9:15-10 am  Spectator(with Mme. Cannon ) 

Thurs. Feb 26  9:00-9:45am  Hucul (with Mrs. Chambers) 

 

Div. 14:  Mme. Amber 

Tues. Feb 4  9-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme. Heather)  

Tues. Feb 10  9:00_9:45am  Hucul (with Mme Bartsch) 

Tues. Feb 24  9:00-9:45am  Hucul (with Mme.Runciman) 

 

 


